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General information about company
Scrip code 533170
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE864J01012
Name of the company TAMBOLI CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%0) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.7
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.71
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.72
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.72
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. totglrenoo o;ns%:rse: 001 class of securities (1X)
Category : paid up paid-up underlying shares held y N -
o ?Ihsreholder zm\;eholders equity shares | equity Depository (V1) = (IV)+ (l%aggglgt/elc:l?; Ze; EA,C;R’ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1qtal as a
held (1V) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (V1) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
(\%] X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 5191012 5191012 52.33 5191012 5191012 52.33
Group
(B) Public 3291 4728988 4728988 47.67 4728988 4728988 | 47.67
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3296 9920000 9920000 100 9920000 9920000 | 100

file://server/CommonFiles/ TCAP-COMMON/AC-1225%20STOCK%20EXCHANGE/20... 18/04/2023



Page 5 of 14

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding, | Number of SE:jre:d o
No. Of Shares asa % assuming | ockedin | P h ged Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . full conversion | shares (XI1) otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . X equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
m . Outstanding - percentage of A -
(I convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of Sa
securities - and No. Of . i 00 form (XIV) _ _ _
< (Xi) W " capital) (XI)= No. | total No of total Sub Sub: Sub
(X) arrants (VID+(X) Asa : " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (@) |[Shares | (a) held . "
% of (A+B+C2) held S @ (i) (i)
(b) ®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.33 5191012
Group
(B) Public 47.67 4648716 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9839728 0 0 0
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Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholdingasa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;dOJ fully Partly No. Of shares Iﬁ;?elsnﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of . paic up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . 2 (Vi = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) avo
(1) shares held | - Receints (VD | IVYM* | /i As a % of Total
\%) shares eceipts (V1) (\D)] (Vi) Asa %o Class eg: | Class ;
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X ooy | Towal [ Voting
9y rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4966412 4966412 | 50.06 4966412 4966412 | 50.06
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 224600 224600 2.26 224600 224600 | 2.26
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 5191012 5191012 |52.33 5191012 5191012 52.33
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 5191012 5191012 | 52.33 5191012 5191012 | 52.33
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)
(@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
() and Protection Fund |1 62909 62909 0.63 62909 62909 | 0.63
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
()] capital up to Rs. 2 3158 2645688 2645688 | 26.67 2645688 2645688 | 26.67
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of 34 1622463 1622463 16.36 1622463 1622463 | 16.36
Rs. 2 lakhs
0 zm;es'de“‘ Indians | 53 227365 227365 | 2.29 227365 227365 | 2.29
() Bodies Corporate 45 170563 170563 1.72 170563 170563 | 1.72
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3291 4728988 4728988 47.67 4728988 4728988 | 47.67
Total Public
Shareholding (B)
3291 4728988 4728988 | 47.67 4728988 4728988 | 47.67
=(B)()+(B)(2)+
(B)R+(B)4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 3296 9920000 9920000 100 9920000 9920000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C) 3296 9920000 9920000 100 9920000 9920000 | 100
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Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (X11) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a edil) held in
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total [ o | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares @) | shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (0] (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 50.06 4966412
d) 2.26 224600
Sub-Total (A) 52.33 5191012
(©)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.33 5191012
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)Q2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
) 0.63 62909 0 0 0
(9) 26.67 2565436 0 0 0
(h) 16.36 1622463 0 0 0
(i) 2.29 227365 0 0 0
(0] 1.72 170543 0 0 0
?;‘)b'TO‘a' ® 47.67 4648716 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 47.67 4648716 0 0 0
(B)2+(B)A3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 9839728
Total
(A+B+C) 100 9839728
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VAIBHAV BIPIN
TAMBOLI

BHARATIBEN BIPINCHANDRA
TAMBOLI

NIKITA VAIBHAV
TAMBOLI

VAIBHAV B TAMBOLI -
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

AAUPT4628F

AAFPT9512R

AEGPT1150G

AAFHV9207H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3953900

802475

48000

162037

4966412

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3953900

802475

48000

162037

4966412

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.86

8.09

0.48

1.63

50.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg:X

3953900

802475

48000

162037

4966412

Class eg:y

Total

3953900

802475

48000

162037

4966412

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.86

8.09

0.48

1.63

50.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

39.86

8.09

0.48

1.63

50.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3953900

802475

48000

162037
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4966412

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Shareholders (1)

MEBHAYV INVESTMENT PVT LTD

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

PAN (1)

AABCM4490N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

224600

224600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

224600

224600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

224600

224600

Class eg:y

Total

224600

224600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.26

2.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

224600

224600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHARATH C JAIN

RINA S LADIWALA

BYNA MURALI

MONITA AJAYBHAI SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AFTPJ6299]

ACDPL9174H

AAAFB3243L

AJMPS0687G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

110815

100450

100000

99937

411202

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

110815

100450

100000

99937

411202

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

4.15

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

110815

100450

100000

99937

411202

Class eg:y

Total

110815

100450

100000

99937

411202

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

112

1.01

1.01

1.01

4.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

4.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110815

100450

100000

99937

411202
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) [0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0 0 0 0
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