General information about company						
Scrip code	533170					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE864J01012					
Name of the company	TAMBOLI CAPITAL LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.63					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.7					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.71					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.72					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.72					

			Table l	- Summar	ry Statement h	olding of spo	ecified securities				
Category of	of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	ld in each			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	5191012			5191012	52.33	5191012		5191012	52.33
(B)	Public	3291	4728988			4728988	47.67	4728988		4728988	47.67
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3296	9920000			9920000	100	9920000		9920000	100

			Table	I - Summary	y Statement hole	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.33					5191012			
(B)	Public				47.67					4648716	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					9839728	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o class of se		g Rights he (IX)	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4966412			4966412	50.06	4966412		4966412	50.06
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	224600			224600	2.26	224600		224600	2.26
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	5191012			5191012	52.33	5191012		5191012	52.33
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	5191012			5191012	52.33	5191012		5191012	52.33
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	state Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	62909			62909	0.63	62909		62909	0.63
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3158	2645688			2645688	26.67	2645688		2645688	26.67
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	34	1622463			1622463	16.36	1622463		1622463	16.36
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	53	227365			227365	2.29	227365		227365	2.29
(1)	Bodies Corporate	45	170563			170563	1.72	170563		170563	1.72
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3291	4728988			4728988	47.67	4728988		4728988	47.67
Total Public Shareholding (B) = $(B)(1)+(B)(2)+$ (B)(3)+(B)(4)		3291	4728988			4728988	47.67	4728988		4728988	47.67
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		3296	9920000			9920000	100	9920000		9920000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3296	9920000			9920000	100	9920000		9920000	100

	Та	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of No. of Shares Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding Outstanding convertible Warrants securities (X) (Xi)	No. Of Shares% assuming fullUnderlyingconversion ofOutstandingconvertibleconvertiblesecurities ( as a	conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter a	and P	romoter (	Group	•	1			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				50.06					4966412			
(d)				2.26					224600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.33					5191012			
(2)	Foreign			•				•	1	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.33					5191012			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sha	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(f)				0.63					62909	0	0	0
(g)				26.67					2565436	0	0	0
(h)				16.36					1622463	0	0	0
(i)				2.29					227365	0	0	0
(1)				1.72					170543	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				47.67					4648716	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)				47.67					4648716	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Put	lic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					9839728			
Total (A+B+C )				100					9839728			

		Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VAIBHAV BIPIN TAMBOLI	BHARATIBEN BIPINCHANDRA TAMBOLI	NIKITA VAIBHAV TAMBOLI	VAIBHAV B TAMBOLI - HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAUPT4628F	AAFPT9512R	AEGPT1150G	AAFHV9207H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3953900	802475	48000	162037	4966412
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3953900	802475	48000	162037	4966412
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.86	8.09	0.48	1.63	50.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	3953900	802475	48000	162037	4966412
Class eg:y					
Total	3953900	802475	48000	162037	4966412
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.86	8.09	0.48	1.63	50.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.86	8.09	0.48	1.63	50.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3953900	802475	48000	162037	4966412			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEBHAV INVESTMENT PVT LTD						
PAN (II)	AABCM4490N	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	224600	224600					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	224600	224600					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.26	2.26					
Number of Voting	g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	224600	224600					
Class eg:y							
Total	224600	224600					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.26	2.26					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.26	2.26					
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	· · · · ·					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	224600	224600					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

		Individual shareholder			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARATH C JAIN	RINA S LADIWALA	BYNA MURALI	MONITA AJAYBHAI SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFTPJ6299J	ACDPL9174H	AAAFB3243L	AJMPS0687G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110815	100450	100000	99937	411202
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110815	100450	100000	99937	411202
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.01	1.01	1.01	4.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	110815	100450	100000	99937	411202
Class eg:y					
Total	110815	100450	100000	99937	411202
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	1.01	1.01	1.01	4.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.01	1.01	1.01	4.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110815	100450	100000	99937	411202

Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization of shares									
Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0				

Page 14 of 14